Weekly Update

La gestion du risque au service de la performance
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Performance sur les devises
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Total Retum (in %)

Annualized Retum (in %)
Annualized Volatility (in %)
Sharpe Ratio (Risk-Free rate = 0)

0.67%
0.11%
2.33%

0.05

Period : 03 Jan 17 - 01 Apr25
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Total Retum (in %) -5.94%

Annualized Retum (in %) -1.00%
Annualized Volatility (in %) 4.19%
Sharpe Ratio (Risk-Free rate = 0) -0.24

Period : 03 Jan 17 - 01 Apr25
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Total Retum (in %)

Annualized Retum (in %)
Annualized Volatility (in %)
Sharpe Ratio (Risk-Free rate = 0)

-1.92%
0.32%
5.13%

-0.06
Period : 03 Jan 17 -01 Apr25
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Total Retum (in %) 8.78%

Annualized Retum (in %) 1.40% 0.36%
Annualized Volatility (in %) 3.76% 7.11%
Sharpe Ratio (Risk-Free rate = 0) 037 -0.05

Period : 03 Jan 17 - 01 Apr25



